
Intersection RDL (27-28 octobre 2023)

Date
27 - 28 oct. 2023

Ville, Pays
Rivière-du-Loup, CAN

Site WEB

JUV SM
 Groupe A

 1. Brendon Proulx (Cougars)
 2. Charles Desrosiers (Bleu&Blanc)
 3. Damion Element (New Carlisle)
 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Nathan-Philippe Houde (Escadron)
 2. Arnaud Imbeau (Dragons)
 3. Médéric Isabelle (Maximum)
 4. 

 Groupe C

 1. Ethan Soubrier (Maximum)
 2. Simon He (Sélect)
 3. Arnaud Boivin (Bleu&Blanc)
 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Jérémi Dubé (Cyclones)
 2. Lucas Parent (Escadron)
 3. Antoine Boucher (Sphinx)
 4. 

 Groupe E

 1. Rick Boucher (Maximum)
 2. Matty Delorme (Dragons)
 3. Nathan Moreau (Sphinx)
 4. 

 Groupe F

 1. Nathan Roussy (Cougars)
 2. Marc-Olivier Bergeron (Sphinx)
 3. Clarence Boulanger (Assaut)
 4. 

 Groupe G

 1. Max Ouellet (Maximum)
 2. Mathias Gélinas (Sphinx)
 3. Thierry Carignan (Dragons)
 4. Isaak Dufour-Lepage (Albatros)

 Groupe H

 1. William Landry-Caron (Sphinx)
 2. Jonathan Chassé (Impérial)
 3. Charlie Gifford (New Carlisle)
 4. Charles-Émile Cyr (Dragons)

 Groupe I

 1. Laurent Harel (Albatros)
 2. Nataël Aupetit (Dragons)
 3. Cédric Blais (Cyclones)
 4. 

JUV SF
 Groupe A

 1. Marilou Loisel (Rouge et Noir)
 2. Rosalie Tanguay (Albatros)
 3. Maëlle Gauvin (Dragons)
 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Rosabelle Morissette (Royaux)
 2. Camille Bélanger (Coulicous)
 3. Laurie Turbide (Assaut)
 4. 

 Groupe C

 1. Coralie Beaudin (Cyclones)
 2. Léa-Gabrielle Grenier (Rouge et Noir)
 3. Apitchaya Sonsri (Royaux)
 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Kim Grenier (Rouge et Noir)
 2. Sarah-Lee Noel (Royaux)
 3. Mahée Soucy (Maximum)
 4. 

 Groupe E

 1. Gabrielle Perry (Royaux)
 2. Océane Dechamplain (Assaut)
 3. Kamille Boulay (Impérial)
 4. 

 Groupe F

 1. Amélia St-Pierre (Albatros)
 2. Éliane Demers (Impérial)
 3. Kaylee Gauthier (Royaux)
 4. 

 Groupe G

 1. Eva Lavigne (Assaut)
 2. Cassandra Henley (Maximum)
 3. Luce Vincent-Plouffe (Dragons)
 4. 
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Intersection RDL (27-28 octobre 2023)

Date
27 - 28 oct. 2023

Ville, Pays
Rivière-du-Loup, CAN

Site WEB

JUV DM
 Groupe A

 1. Anthony Geballa (Impérial)
Éloi Roussy (Impérial)

 2. Clarence Boulanger (Assaut)
Ely Lepage (Assaut)

 3. Félix-Antoine Drouin (Sphinx)
Mathias Gélinas (Sphinx)

 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Marc-Olivier Bergeron (Sphinx)
Antoine Boucher (Sphinx)

 2. Cédric Blais (Cyclones)
Jérémi Dubé (Cyclones)

 3. Nathan-Philippe Houde (Escadron)
Lucas Parent (Escadron)

 4. 

 Groupe C

 1. Médéric Isabelle (Maximum)
Max Ouellet (Maximum)

 2. Arnaud Boivin (Bleu&Blanc)
Charles Desrosiers (Bleu&Blanc)

 3. William Landry-Caron (Sphinx)
Nathan Moreau (Sphinx)

 4. Arnaud Caron (Impérial)
Jonathan Chassé (Impérial)

 Groupe D

 1. Thierry Carignan (Dragons)
Charles-Émile Cyr (Dragons)

 2. Damion Element (New Carlisle)
Charlie Gifford (New Carlisle)

 3. Brendon Proulx (Cougars)
Nathan Roussy (Cougars)

 4. Lucas Beaudin (Cyclones)
Louis-François Nicolas (Cyclones)

JUV DF
 Groupe A

 1. Sarah-Lee Noel (Royaux)
Apitchaya Sonsri (Royaux)

 2. Coralie Beaudin (Cyclones)
Alexia Demers (Cyclones)

 3. Annabelle Ouellet (Albatros)
Rosalie Tanguay (Albatros)

 4. Léa-Gabrielle Grenier (Rouge et Noir)
Marilou Loisel (Rouge et Noir)

 Groupe B

 1. Kaylee Gauthier (Royaux)
Annabelle Noel (Royaux)

 2. Kim Grenier (Rouge et Noir)
Émilyna Landry-Parent (Dragons)

 3. Rosabelle Morissette (Royaux)
Gabrielle Perry (Royaux)

 4. Océane Dechamplain (Assaut)
Laurie Turbide (Assaut)

JUV DX
 Groupe A

 1. Matty Delorme (Dragons)
Maëlle Gauvin (Dragons)

 2. Emile Gauvin (Impérial)
Kamille Boulay (Impérial)

 3. Isaak Dufour-Lepage (Albatros)
Annabelle Ouellet (Albatros)

 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Éloi Roussy (Impérial)
Emma-Jade Cyr (Impérial)

 2. Rick Boucher (Maximum)
Mahée Soucy (Maximum)

 3. Simon He (Sélect)
Mathilde Benoit (Sélect)

 4. 

 Groupe C

 1. Laurent Harel (Albatros)
Amélia St-Pierre (Albatros)

 2. Arnaud Imbeau (Dragons)
Luce Vincent-Plouffe (Dragons)

 3. Louis-François Nicolas (Cyclones)
Alexia Demers (Cyclones)

 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Ethan Soubrier (Maximum)
Cassandra Henley (Maximum)

 2. Anthony Geballa (Impérial)
Éliane Demers (Impérial)

 3. Nathan Landry-Lahey (Coulicous)
Camille Bélanger (Coulicous)

 4. Ely Lepage (Assaut)
Eva Lavigne (Assaut)
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Intersection RDL (27-28 octobre 2023)

Date
27 - 28 oct. 2023

Ville, Pays
Rivière-du-Loup, CAN

Site WEB

CAD SM
 Groupe A

 1. Thomas Barriault (Sélect)
 2. Mathis Therrien (Escadron)
 3. Jayke Lebel (Sphinx)
 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Zack Deschênes (Albatros)
 2. Gaël Gagnon (Dragons)
 3. Olivier Lavoie (Bleu&Blanc)
 4. 

 Groupe C

 1. Isaac Pitre (Éclipses)
 2. Raphaël Trudelle (Bleu&Blanc)
 3. Louis Giasson (Sélect)
 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Nathaniel Bourgoin (Bleu&Blanc)
 2. Thomas Roussy (Rouge et Noir)
 3. Kaleb Méthot (Cyclones)
 4. 

 Groupe E

 1. Félix-Antoine Drouin (Sphinx)
 2. Nicolas Desjardins (Sélect)
 3. Alexis Tremblay (Assaut)
 4. 

 Groupe F

 1. Mathias Fougères (Sélect)
 2. Thomas-Alexis Rioux (Albatros)
 3. Boris Roy (Dragons)
 4. 

 Groupe G

 1. Natan Plante (Éclipses)
 2. Solomon Paetkau (Rouge et Noir)
 3. Louis-Félix Lévesque (Sélect)
 4. 

 Groupe H

 1. Émile Allard (Sélect)
 2. Jason Savoie (Éclipses)
 3. Malik Lebrasseur (Rouge et Noir)
 4. 

 Groupe I

 1. Alexis Boucher (Albatros)
 2. Maxime Lebreux (Cyclones)
 3. Édouard Drapeau (Dragons)
 4. 

 Groupe J

 1. Lohan Ste-Croix (Impérial)
 2. William Lacombe (Assaut)
 3. Nathan Landry-Lahey (Coulicous)
 4. 

 Groupe K

 1. Tristan Durette (Sélect)
 2. William Patry (Sphinx)
 3. Étienne Bérubé (Albatros)
 4. 

 Groupe L

 1. Enzo Mak-Murray (Sphinx)
 2. Malik Dubé (Cyclones)
 3. Leblanc Zachary (Rouge et Noir)
 4. 

 Groupe M

 1. Nicolas Diamond (Impérial)
 2. Maxime Brodeur (Albatros)
 3. William Hawes (Dragons)
 4. 

 Groupe N

 1. Alexi Dégarie (Cyclones)
 2. Maxime Santerre (Sélect)
 3. Léonard Beaupré (Assaut)
 4. 

 Groupe O

 1. Dilan Rioux (Albatros)
 2. Jordan Curadeau (Maximum)
 3. Caleb Joshua Baird (Impérial)
 4. 

 Groupe P

 1. Zack Cyr-Briand (Rouge et Noir)
 2. Lucas Beaudin (Cyclones)
 3. Antonin Charbault (Albatros)
 4. 

 Groupe Q

 1. Olivier Daraîche (Maximum)
 2. Éloy St-Pierre (Impérial)
 3. Caleb Beaupré (Sélect)
 4. 

 Groupe R

 1. Justin Noiseux (Cyclones)
 2. Lou Samuel-Fraser (Dragons)
 3. David Lévesque (Sélect)
 4. 

 Groupe S

 1. Vincent Rochefort (Sphinx)
 2. Charles-Olivier Sirois (Albatros)
 3. Trysthan Boucher (Cougars)
 4. 

 Groupe T

 1. Emile Boissonnault (Sphinx)
 2. Raphaël Marquis (Sélect)
 3. Chase Reid (New Carlisle)
 4. 

 Groupe U

 1. Charles-Antoine Landry (Sélect)
 2. Vincent Bourgoin (Albatros)
 3. Édouard Roussy (Dragons)
 4. 

 Groupe V

 1. Étienne Boudreau (Éclipses)
 2. Zachary Jalbert (Coulicous)
 3. Arnaud Caron (Impérial)
 4. 

 Groupe W

 1. Tristan Morin (Sphinx)
 2. Éliot Landry (Sélect)
 3. Morgan Flowers (New Carlisle)
 4. 

 Groupe X

 1. Samuel Blais (Cougars)
 2. Éloi Proulx (Assaut)
 3. Yohan Mcinnis (Rouge et Noir)
 4. 

 Groupe Y

 1. Jérome Barletta (Assaut)
 2. Mathis Moreau-Cain (Cougars)
 3. Benjamin D'Aoust-Tremblay (Éclipses)
 4. 
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Intersection RDL (27-28 octobre 2023)

Date
27 - 28 oct. 2023

Ville, Pays
Rivière-du-Loup, CAN

Site WEB

CAD SF
 Groupe A

 1. Marie-Michelle Daraîche (Maximum)
 2. Alice Woodman (Dragons)
 3. Coralie Noel (Royaux)
 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Laura Picotte (Royaux)
 2. Lazuli Audet (Dragons)
 3. Élodie Lemieux (Maximum)
 4. 

 Groupe C

 1. Abigail Felker (Rouge et Noir)
 2. Océane Robinson (Maximum)
 3. Anastasia Turcanu (Sphinx)
 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Flavie Queenton (Royaux)
 2. Lili-Rose Guérin (Maximum)
 3. Mya Perreault (Albatros)
 4. 

 Groupe E

 1. Arianne Pépin (Assaut)
 2. Rebecca Sullivan (New Carlisle)
 3. Kelly-Anne Packwood (Royaux)
 4. 

 Groupe F

 1. Emma-Jade Cyr (Impérial)
 2. Marie-Lou Adams (Royaux)
 3. Constance St-Amour (Dragons)
 4. 

 Groupe G

 1. Anaève Landry (Cyclones)
 2. Mariane Dubé (Sphinx)
 3. Anaïs Sylvestre (Dragons)
 4. 

 Groupe H

 1. Rose-Élisabeth Côté (Maximum)
 2. Méranne Tapp (Royaux)
 3. Léane Dubé (Sphinx)
 4. 

 Groupe I

 1. Florence Pelletier (Sélect)
 2. Megan Thériault (Éclipses)
 3. Jolyane Leblanc-Barriault (Dragons)
 4. 

 Groupe J

 1. Lorie Normand (Maximum)
 2. Marie-Claude Tremblay (Éclipses)
 3. Émilyna Landry-Parent (Dragons)
 4. 

 Groupe K

 1. Ève Durette (Bleu&Blanc)
 2. Daphnée Rivière (Dragons)
 3. Laurence Bergeron (Éclipses)
 4. 

 Groupe L

 1. Léonie Landry (Dragons)
 2. Annabelle Noel (Royaux)
 3. Emmy Audet (Assaut)
 4. 

 Groupe M

 1. Marie Caron (Albatros)
 2. Aurélie Bernard (Dragons)
 3. Abygaelle Morin (Royaux)
 4. 

 Groupe N

 1. Nellie Sirois (Dragons)
 2. Mathilde Benoit (Sélect)
 3. Adèle Montpetit (Sphinx)
 4. 

 Groupe O

 1. Julianne Delarosbil (Dragons)
 2. Ysella Gosselin (Sphinx)
 3. Camille Anctil (Assaut)
 4. 
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Intersection RDL (27-28 octobre 2023)

Date
27 - 28 oct. 2023

Ville, Pays
Rivière-du-Loup, CAN

Site WEB

CAD DM
 Groupe A

 1. David Lévesque (Sélect)
Raphaël Marquis (Sélect)

 2. Alexis Boucher (Albatros)
Vincent Bourgoin (Albatros)

 3. Étienne Boudreau (Éclipses)
Isaac Pitre (Éclipses)

 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Émile Allard (Sélect)
Mathias Fougères (Sélect)

 2. Samuel Blais (Cougars)
Mathis Moreau-Cain (Cougars)

 3. Dilan Rioux (Albatros)
Thomas-Alexis Rioux (Albatros)

 4. 

 Groupe C

 1. Éliot Landry (Sélect)
Maxime Santerre (Sélect)

 2. Enzo Mak-Murray (Sphinx)
Tristan Morin (Sphinx)

 3. Gaël Gagnon (Dragons)
Boris Roy (Dragons)

 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Alexi Dégarie (Cyclones)
Malik Dubé (Cyclones)

 2. Maxime Brodeur (Albatros)
Charles-Étienne Dumont (Albatros)

 3. Louis Giasson (Sélect)
Charles-Antoine Landry (Sélect)

 4. 

 Groupe E

 1. Yohan Mcinnis (Rouge et Noir)
Solomon Paetkau (Rouge et Noir)

 2. Thomas Barriault (Sélect)
Caleb Beaupré (Sélect)

 3. Antonin Charbault (Albatros)
Charles-Olivier Sirois (Albatros)

 4. 

 Groupe F

 1. Étienne Bérubé (Albatros)
Zack Deschênes (Albatros)

 2. Jordan Curadeau (Maximum)
Alex Lefebvre (Maximum)

 3. Olivier Lavoie (Bleu&Blanc)
Raphaël Trudelle (Bleu&Blanc)

 4. 

 Groupe G

 1. Xavier Bourdages (Dragons)
William Hawes (Dragons)

 2. Emile Gauvin (Impérial)
Lohan Ste-Croix (Impérial)

 3. Trysthan Boucher (Cougars)
Samuel Godin (Cougars)

 4. Emile Boissonnault (Sphinx)
William Patry (Sphinx)

 Groupe H

 1. Benjamin D'Aoust-Tremblay (Éclipses)
Maxime Veilleux (Éclipses)

 2. Nicolas Desjardins (Sélect)
Louis-Félix Lévesque (Sélect)

 3. Nicolas Diamond (Impérial)
Éloy St-Pierre (Impérial)

 4. Connor Boudreau (New Carlisle)
Chase Reid (New Carlisle)

 Groupe I

 1. Caleb Joshua Baird (Impérial)
Thomas Dea (Impérial)

 2. Thomas Roussy (Rouge et Noir)
Leblanc Zachary (Rouge et Noir)

 3. Maxime Lebreux (Cyclones)
Justin Noiseux (Cyclones)

 4. 

CAD DF
 Groupe A

 1. Rafaële Blais (Rouge et Noir)
Abigail Felker (Rouge et Noir)

 2. Aurélie Bernard (Dragons)
Anaïs Sylvestre (Dragons)

 3. Lili-Rose Guérin (Maximum)
Océane Robinson (Maximum)

 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Laury Giguère (Coulicous)
Lili Morin (Coulicous)

 2. Julianne Delarosbil (Dragons)
Daphnée Rivière (Dragons)

 3. Marie-Lou Adams (Royaux)
Laura Picotte (Royaux)

 4. 

 Groupe C

 1. Kelly-Anne Packwood (Royaux)
Méranne Tapp (Royaux)

 2. Camille Anctil (Assaut)
Ély-Ann Malouin (Assaut)

 3. Ysella Gosselin (Sphinx)
Adèle Montpetit (Sphinx)

 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Abygaelle Morin (Royaux)
Flavie Queenton (Royaux)

 2. Agathe Baudoin-Lesage (Dragons)
Léonie Landry (Dragons)

 3. Léane Dubé (Sphinx)
Mariane Dubé (Sphinx)

 4. 

 Groupe E

 1. Laurence Bergeron (Éclipses)
Lilianna Pitre (Éclipses)

 2. Marie-Michelle Daraîche (Maximum)
Lorie Normand (Maximum)

 3. Nellie Sirois (Dragons)
Constance St-Amour (Dragons)

 4. 

 Groupe F

 1. Britany Laflamme (Maximum)
Élodie Lemieux (Maximum)

 2. Ève Durette (Bleu&Blanc)
Jade Harrisson (Bleu&Blanc)

 3. Emmy Audet (Assaut)
Élodie Paquet (Assaut)

 4. 
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Intersection RDL (27-28 octobre 2023)

Date
27 - 28 oct. 2023

Ville, Pays
Rivière-du-Loup, CAN

Site WEB

CAD DX
 Groupe A

 1. Lou Samuel-Fraser (Dragons)
Lazuli Audet (Dragons)

 2. Léonard Beaupré (Assaut)
Élodie Paquet (Assaut)

 3. Alexis Pelletier (Albatros)
Mya Perreault (Albatros)

 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Jayke Lebel (Sphinx)
Anastasia Turcanu (Sphinx)

 2. Alexis Tremblay (Assaut)
Ély-Ann Malouin (Assaut)

 3. Zachary Jalbert (Coulicous)
Lili Morin (Coulicous)

 4. 

 Groupe C

 1. Jérome Barletta (Assaut)
Arianne Pépin (Assaut)

 2. Charles-Étienne Dumont (Albatros)
Marie Caron (Albatros)

 3. Olivier Daraîche (Maximum)
Britany Laflamme (Maximum)

 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Kaleb Méthot (Cyclones)
Anaève Landry (Cyclones)

 2. Nathaniel Bourgoin (Bleu&Blanc)
Jade Harrisson (Bleu&Blanc)

 3. Édouard Drapeau (Dragons)
Jolyane Leblanc-Barriault (Dragons)

 4. 

 Groupe E

 1. Natan Plante (Éclipses)
Marie-Claude Tremblay (Éclipses)

 2. Mathis Therrien (Escadron)
Romane Landry (Escadron)

 3. Malik Lebrasseur (Rouge et Noir)
Rafaële Blais (Rouge et Noir)

 4. 

 Groupe F

 1. Alex Lefebvre (Maximum)
Rose-Élisabeth Côté (Maximum)

 2. Zack Cyr-Briand (Rouge et Noir)
Alya Whittom (Rouge et Noir)

 3. Jason Savoie (Éclipses)
Megan Thériault (Éclipses)

 4. 

 Groupe G

 1. Tristan Durette (Sélect)
Florence Pelletier (Sélect)

 2. Félix Maltais (Dragons)
Alice Woodman (Dragons)

 3. Éloi Proulx (Assaut)
Coralie Noel (Royaux)

 4. 
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Intersection RDL (27-28 octobre 2023)

Date
27 - 28 oct. 2023

Ville, Pays
Rivière-du-Loup, CAN

Site WEB

BEN SM
 Groupe A

 1. Malcolm Houde (Escadron)
 2. Franco Barnabé (Tigres)
 3. Aidan Mitchell (Bleu&Blanc)
 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Thomas Dea (Impérial)
 2. Joseph Periot (Sélect)
 3. Olivier Hudon (Tigres)
 4. 

 Groupe C

 1. Rafaël Demers (Cyclones)
 2. Samuel Demers (Coulicous)
 3. William Guité (Dragons)
 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Xavier Bourdages (Dragons)
 2. Félix Pitre (Assaut)
 3. Sam Hawkhurst (Impérial)
 4. 

 Groupe E

 1. Connor Boudreau (New Carlisle)
 2. Medhi Audet (Dragons)
 3. Lucas Desmarquis (Maximum)
 4. 

 Groupe F

 1. Éli Leblanc (Dragons)
 2. Benjamin Leclerc (Impérial)
 3. Delphis Dumoulin (Assaut)
 4. 

 Groupe G

 1. Maxendre Épagnoux (Impérial)
 2. Émil Paquet (Assaut)
 3. Anthony Huard (Cougars)
 4. 

 Groupe H

 1. Nicolas Arias (Albatros)
 2. Félix Maltais (Dragons)
 3. Félix Cyr (Tigres)
 4. 

 Groupe I

 1. Zachary Thibault (Sélect)
 2. Jacob Dugas (Tigres)
 3. William Synnott (Impérial)
 4. 

 Groupe J

 1. Olivier Gauthier (Bleu&Blanc)
 2. Jordyn Hickey (Coulicous)
 3. Loyk St-Pierre (Impérial)
 4. 

 Groupe K

 1. Sébastien Guimond (Assaut)
 2. Maël Alain (Impérial)
 3. Alexis Bernier (Bleu&Blanc)
 4. 

 Groupe L

 1. Louis Dugas (Sélect)
 2. Pierrot Philippe (Dragons)
 3. Félix Paquette (Cyclones)
 4. 

 Groupe M

 1. Jacob Bernier (Impérial)
 2. Daniel Charest (Bleu&Blanc)
 3. Logan Irving (Assaut)
 4. 

 Groupe N

 1. Maxime Gauvin (Tigres)
 2. Hugo Caron (Impérial)
 3. Zachary Rodrigue (Cyclones)
 4. 

 Groupe O

 1. Maverick Brousseau (Cougars)
 2. Mathis Daraîche (Maximum)
 3. Éloi Goulet (Dragons)
 4. Raphael Plante (Éclipses)

 Groupe P

 1. Maxime Veilleux (Éclipses)
 2. Rémi Caron (Impérial)
 3. Gonzague Toubeau (Sphinx)
 4. Alexis Pelletier (Albatros)
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Intersection RDL (27-28 octobre 2023)

Date
27 - 28 oct. 2023

Ville, Pays
Rivière-du-Loup, CAN

Site WEB

PEE SM
 Groupe A

 1. Zachary Aubut (Royaux)
 2. William-Alexis Daraîche (Escadron)
 3. Noah Aupetit Therrien (Tigres)
 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Jacob Huard (Cougars)
 2. Samuel Dupuis (Royaux)
 3. Antoine Sirois (Bleu&Blanc)
 4. 

 Groupe C

 1. Rayan Landry-Dumont (Coulicous)
 2. Zackary Francoeur (Rouge et Noir)
 3. Charles-Antoine Côté (Bleu&Blanc)
 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Alexis St-Pierre (Albatros)
 2. Lohan Synnott (Royaux)
 3. Jacob Pelletier (Bleu&Blanc)
 4. 

 Groupe E

 1. Alexis Gendron (Bleu&Blanc)
 2. Charles-Anthony Cotton (Cougars)
 3. Felix Horth-Deraspe (Rouge et Noir)
 4. 

 Groupe F

 1. Félix Aspirault (Royaux)
 2. Charles-Eliott Duguay (Cougars)
 3. Zachary Patry (Sphinx)
 4. 

 Groupe G

 1. Alfred Bernard (Sphinx)
 2. Émile Normand (Maximum)
 3. Samuel Godin (Cougars)
 4. 

 Groupe H

 1. Patrick-Élie Bernier (Bleu&Blanc)
 2. Yéshé Orsi-Tousignant (Cyclones)
 3. Louis Caron (Coulicous)
 4. 

 Groupe I

 1. Gabriel Joncas (Cougars)
 2. Elliott Lamarre (Rouge et Noir)
 3. Hugo Langlois (Cyclones)
 4. 

 Groupe J

 1. Jasper Huntington (New Carlisle)
 2. Berthelot Olivier (Rouge et Noir)
 3. Samuel Thériault (Assaut)
 4. 

 Groupe K

 1. Jacob Roussy (Rouge et Noir)
 2. Simon Leblanc (Cyclones)
 3. Ulric Bouchard (Coulicous)
 4. 

 Groupe L

 1. Maden Soucy (Cougars)
 2. Jacob Ouellet (Sphinx)
 3. Karl Blais (Rouge et Noir)
 4. 

 Groupe M

 1. Arnaud D'Aoust-Tremblay (Éclipses)
 2. Jacob Parent (Bleu&Blanc)
 3. Guillaume Beaudin (Rouge et Noir)
 4. Charly Roussel (Assaut)

 Groupe N

 1. Étienne Boucher (Sphinx)
 2. Pierre-Olivier Labrie (Tigres)
 3. Laurent Ringuet (Sélect)
 4. 

 Groupe O

 1. Randy Robinson (Assaut)
 2. Olivier Cyr (Tigres)
 3. Alexis Roy (Escadron)
 4. 

 Groupe P

 1. Charlie Simard (Rouge et Noir)
 2. Simon-Olivier L'Écuyer (Escadron)
 3. Mathieu Rose (Assaut)
 4. 

 Groupe Q

 1. Édouard Morrison (Tigres)
 2. Emile-Olivier Paquette (Cyclones)
 3. Léo-Samuel Normand (Maximum)
 4. 

 Groupe R

 1. Simon-Pierre Boulay (Royaux)
 2. Xavier Vaillancourt (Sphinx)
 3. Thomas Ross (Rouge et Noir)
 4. 

 Groupe S

 1. Jayden Mcinnis (Rouge et Noir)
 2. Thomas St-Pierre (Albatros)
 3. Andy Plourde (Royaux)
 4. 

BEN SF
 Groupe A

 1. Rosalie Bouchard (Cougars)
 2. Krystel Samson (Royaux)
 3. Angélique Saucier (Bleu&Blanc)
 4. Béatrice Landry (Escadron)

 Groupe B

 1. Julianne Gilbert (Albatros)
 2. Lily Tessier (Tigres)
 3. Marilie Coll (Bleu&Blanc)
 4. Gabrielle Coulombe (Escadron)

 Groupe C

 1. Océane Dunn (Royaux)
 2. Romane Landry (Escadron)
 3. Agathe Baudoin-Lesage (Dragons)
 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Méliane Jobin (Escadron)
 2. Anaïs Romagné (Tigres)
 3. Lilianna Pitre (Éclipses)
 4. 

 Groupe E

 1. Laury Giguère (Coulicous)
 2. Charlotte Boulay (Impérial)
 3. Zoé Pichardo Doucet (Bleu&Blanc)
 4. 

 Groupe F

 1. Stella-Rose Bouchard (Assaut)
 2. Kimberley Landry-Lahey (Coulicous)
 3. Alya Whittom (Rouge et Noir)
 4. 
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Intersection RDL (27-28 octobre 2023)

Date
27 - 28 oct. 2023

Ville, Pays
Rivière-du-Loup, CAN

Site WEB

PEE SF
 Groupe A

 1. Meganne Blouin (Royaux)
 2. Florence Tremblay (Sélect)
 3. Emma Chamberland (Rouge et Noir)
 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Eva Rose Albert (Rouge et Noir)
 2. Destinée Fournier (Maximum)
 3. Delphine Langelier (Cougars)
 4. 

 Groupe C

 1. Olivia Dimock (Tigres)
 2. Ophélie Stevens (Rouge et Noir)
 3. Rosalie Thibault (Sélect)
 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Mathilde Landry (Escadron)
 2. Daphnée Blais (Cyclones)
 3. Léanne Poirier (Tigres)
 4. Elizabeth Felker (Rouge et Noir)

 Groupe E

 1. Jessika Skinner (Rouge et Noir)
 2. Clémence Pelletier (Sphinx)
 3. Charlotte Roussel (Assaut)
 4. 

 Groupe F

 1. Flavie-Rose Proulx (Assaut)
 2. Marilou Arsenault (Cougars)
 3. Shyla Fournier (Maximum)
 4. 

 Groupe G

 1. Méliane Briand (Rouge et Noir)
 2. Charlie Poulin (Cougars)
 3. Léonie Boucher (Maximum)
 4. Aliyah Marsh (New Carlisle)

 Groupe H

 1. Dorothée Provost (Sélect)
 2. Maélie Couture (Rouge et Noir)
 3. Marie Landry (Escadron)
 4. 

 Groupe I

 1. Noémie Dégarie (Cyclones)
 2. Laurie Durette (Bleu&Blanc)
 3. Destanee Kruse (New Carlisle)
 4. 

 Groupe J

 1. Emmy Gagné (Cougars)
 2. Éliane Guérin (Maximum)
 3. Laurianne Santerre (Sélect)
 4. 

 Groupe K

 1. Laurence Samuel (Royaux)
 2. Charlotte Rehel (Cougars)
 3. Maëly Litalien (Rouge et Noir)
 4. 
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Intersection RDL (27-28 octobre 2023)

Date
27 - 28 oct. 2023

Ville, Pays
Rivière-du-Loup, CAN

Site WEB

BEN DM
 Groupe A

 1. Jacob Dugas (Tigres)
Olivier Hudon (Tigres)

 2. Alexis Gendron (Bleu&Blanc)
Jacob Parent (Bleu&Blanc)

 3. Samuel Dupuis (Royaux)
Lohan Synnott (Royaux)

 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Aidan Mitchell (Bleu&Blanc)
Antoine Sirois (Bleu&Blanc)

 2. Éloi Goulet (Dragons)
Éli Leblanc (Dragons)

 3. Vincent Rochefort (Sphinx)
Gonzague Toubeau (Sphinx)

 4. Zackary Francoeur (Rouge et Noir)
Charlie Simard (Rouge et Noir)

 Groupe C

 1. Delphis Dumoulin (Assaut)
Sébastien Guimond (Assaut)

 2. Pierrot Philippe (Dragons)
Édouard Roussy (Dragons)

 3. Patrick-Élie Bernier (Bleu&Blanc)
Charles-Antoine Côté (Bleu&Blanc)

 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Medhi Audet (Dragons)
William Guité (Dragons)

 2. Joseph Periot (Sélect)
Zachary Thibault (Sélect)

 3. Hugo Langlois (Cyclones)
Simon Leblanc (Cyclones)

 4. Alfred Bernard (Sphinx)
Zachary Patry (Sphinx)

 Groupe E

 1. Jacob Huard (Cougars)
Maden Soucy (Cougars)

 2. Arnaud D'Aoust-Tremblay (Éclipses)
Raphael Plante (Éclipses)

 3. Jacob Bernier (Impérial)
Sam Hawkhurst (Impérial)

 4. 

 Groupe F

 1. Maxendre Épagnoux (Impérial)
Loyk St-Pierre (Impérial)

 2. Alexis Bernier (Bleu&Blanc)
Raphaël Sylvain (Bleu&Blanc)

 3. Félix Aspirault (Royaux)
Andy Plourde (Royaux)

 4. 

 Groupe G

 1. Émil Paquet (Assaut)
Félix Pitre (Assaut)

 2. Étienne Boucher (Sphinx)
Jacob Ouellet (Sphinx)

 3. Noah Aupetit Therrien (Tigres)
Olivier Cyr (Tigres)

 4. 

 Groupe H

 1. Nicolas Arias (Albatros)
Thomas St-Pierre (Albatros)

 2. Charles-Anthony Cotton (Cougars)
Gabriel Joncas (Cougars)

 3. Randy Robinson (Assaut)
Charly Roussel (Assaut)

 4. 

 Groupe I

 1. Félix Cyr (Tigres)
Maxime Gauvin (Tigres)

 2. Felix Horth-Deraspe (Rouge et Noir)
Berthelot Olivier (Rouge et Noir)

 3. Louis-David Pelletier (Sphinx)
Xavier Vaillancourt (Sphinx)

 4. 

 Groupe J

 1. Daniel Charest (Bleu&Blanc)
Olivier Gauthier (Bleu&Blanc)

 2. Mathieu Rose (Assaut)
Samuel Thériault (Assaut)

 3. Hugo Caron (Impérial)
Rémi Caron (Impérial)

 4. 

 Groupe K

 1. Samuel Demers (Coulicous)
Jordyn Hickey (Coulicous)

 2. Rafaël Demers (Cyclones)
Zachary Rodrigue (Cyclones)

 3. Karl Blais (Rouge et Noir)
Jacob Roussy (Rouge et Noir)

 4. 

 Groupe L

 1. Guillaume Beaudin (Rouge et Noir)
Thomas Ross (Rouge et Noir)

 2. Maël Alain (Impérial)
Benjamin Leclerc (Impérial)

 3. Emile-Olivier Paquette (Cyclones)
Félix Paquette (Cyclones)

 4. 

 Groupe M

 1. Franco Barnabé (Tigres)
Yéshé Orsi-Tousignant (Cyclones)

 2. Louis Dugas (Sélect)
Laurent Ringuet (Sélect)

 3. Mathis Daraîche (Maximum)
Lucas Desmarquis (Maximum)

 4. 
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Intersection RDL (27-28 octobre 2023)

Date
27 - 28 oct. 2023

Ville, Pays
Rivière-du-Loup, CAN

Site WEB

BEN DF
 Groupe A

 1. Gabrielle Coulombe (Escadron)
Méliane Jobin (Escadron)

 2. Delphine Langelier (Cougars)
Charlotte Rehel (Cougars)

 3. Marilie Coll (Bleu&Blanc)
Angélique Saucier (Bleu&Blanc)

 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Marie Landry (Escadron)
Mathilde Landry (Escadron)

 2. Marilou Arsenault (Cougars)
Emmy Gagné (Cougars)

 3. Flavie-Rose Proulx (Assaut)
Charlotte Roussel (Assaut)

 4. Eva Rose Albert (Rouge et Noir)
Jessika Skinner (Rouge et Noir)

 Groupe C

 1. Emma Chamberland (Rouge et Noir)
Ophélie Stevens (Rouge et Noir)

 2. Anaïs Romagné (Tigres)
Lily Tessier (Tigres)

 3. Destanee Kruse (New Carlisle)
Aliyah Marsh (New Carlisle)

 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Éliane Guérin (Maximum)
Lili Ouellet (Maximum)

 2. Elizabeth Felker (Rouge et Noir)
Maëly Litalien (Rouge et Noir)

 3. Meganne Blouin (Royaux)
Laurence Samuel (Royaux)

 4. Laurianne Santerre (Sélect)
Florence Tremblay (Sélect)

 Groupe E

 1. Dorothée Provost (Sélect)
Rosalie Thibault (Sélect)

 2. Daphnée Blais (Cyclones)
Noémie Dégarie (Cyclones)

 3. Léonie Boucher (Maximum)
Shyla Fournier (Maximum)

 4. 

BEN DX
 Groupe A

 1. Édouard Morrison (Tigres)
Léanne Poirier (Tigres)

 2. Léo-Samuel Normand (Maximum)
Destinée Fournier (Maximum)

 3. Maverick Brousseau (Cougars)
Rosalie Bouchard (Cougars)

 4. 

 Groupe B

 1. Jayden Mcinnis (Rouge et Noir)
Méliane Briand (Rouge et Noir)

 2. Logan Irving (Assaut)
Stella-Rose Bouchard (Assaut)

 3. Rayan Landry-Dumont (Coulicous)
Kimberley Landry-Lahey (Coulicous)

 4. 

 Groupe C

 1. Charles-Eliott Duguay (Cougars)
Charlie Poulin (Cougars)

 2. Simon-Pierre Boulay (Royaux)
Océane Dunn (Royaux)

 3. Malcolm Houde (Escadron)
Béatrice Landry (Escadron)

 4. 

 Groupe D

 1. Alexis St-Pierre (Albatros)
Julianne Gilbert (Albatros)

 2. Raphaël Sylvain (Bleu&Blanc)
Laurie Durette (Bleu&Blanc)

 3. Louis-David Pelletier (Sphinx)
Clémence Pelletier (Sphinx)

 4. 

 Groupe E

 1. Pierre-Olivier Labrie (Tigres)
Olivia Dimock (Tigres)

 2. Émile Normand (Maximum)
Lili Ouellet (Maximum)

 3. Jacob Pelletier (Bleu&Blanc)
Zoé Pichardo Doucet (Bleu&Blanc)

 4. 

 Groupe F

 1. Zachary Aubut (Royaux)
Krystel Samson (Royaux)

 2. Elliott Lamarre (Rouge et Noir)
Maélie Couture (Rouge et Noir)

 3. William Synnott (Impérial)
Charlotte Boulay (Impérial)

 4. 
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